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Partner for Contact:
Order No.:
Company:
Customer No.:

H191: 07.10.2013
il HB



FEWRBITE B

PR UR IR A

Zhongshan Kebei Lighting Co., Ltd

Py KAETF R X K705 8K

Building 8, No.70 Zhongshan Gang Road, Torch
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$TE 432548 9E CIE: 100
CIE Flux {t4: 47 77 95 100 73

SiNOVA - mit Wallwasher-Reflektor - seidenmatt eloxiert - Lampe L36W/21

DIALux 4.8 by DIAL GmbH
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Zhongshan Kebei Lighting Co., Ltd H1E 13715672825
oL AT KT R X LS KT 7045 84 fE¥.  0760-89878506
Building 8, No.70 Zhongshan Gang Road, Torch Ml 59015835@qq.com
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) 2.800 m, 2R A 2.800 m, i & %L 0.80 PR 2 Lux, LBl 1:47
eS| p [%] SR [IX] H/NEEE [IX] BRI [IX] AN YRR )Y
TAEm / 193 33 350 0.170
HAR 20 153 35 250 0.228
RAERR 70 47 28 69 0.606
BhEE (4) 50 110 32 379 /
TAEMm:
e 0.850 m
PR 5 - 64 x 64 4
SUE S 0.000 m
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TRS) o AW (BIERK) ® [Im] P [W]
1 4  DIAL 1 SiNOVA (1.000) 2350 36.0
B¥: 9400 144.0
SEBRALHEAE: 7.41 W/m?2 = 3.83 W/m?/100 Ix (i f: 19.44 m2)
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DIALux 4.8 by DIAL GmbH
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Zhongshan Kebei Lighting Co., Ltd H1E 13715672825

Py KAETF R X K705 8K fEHE  0760-89878506

Building 8, No.70 Zhongshan Gang Road, Torch Ml 59015835@qq.com

HAE T HINLE

AR B 0.850 m » -
1%t 0.000 m 4 3

Y4 2% 0.80

73 6] i JE - 2.800 m
TFL: 19.44 m?

1 2
el Rho [%] FLA (Im] ] [m]) 5 ([m] | [m]) K [m]
Hi b 20 / / /
RAEM 70 / / /
B BE 1 50 (0.000 | 0.000 ) (5.400 | 0.000 ) 5.400
HEE 2 50 (5.400 | 0.000 ) (5.400 | 3.600 ) 3.600
HhEE 3 50 (5.400 | 3.600 ) (0.000 | 3.600) 5.400
HhBE 4 50 (0.000 | 3.600 ) (0.000 | 0.000) 3.600
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Zhongshan Kebei Lighting Co., Ltd

P TR R IX L RIET 05 84

Building 8, No.70 Zhongshan Gang Road, Torch

DIAL 1 SiNOVA

2350 Im, 36.0 W, 1 x 1 x T26 36W (15 1F %% 1.000).
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X Y
1 1.350 0.900
2 1.350 2.700
3 4.050 0.900
4 4.050 2.700

DIALux 4.8 by DIAL GmbH

witd F2
H11% 13715672825

fEH.  0760-89878506

HLFIBA 59015835@qq.com

2.800
2.800
2.800
2.800

QL
iz 60

07.10.2013

A | IRE (ABARR)

X
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

fig#e [°]
Y

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

90.0
90.0
90.0
90.0

=
o b



